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ITALIANA

INVERNALI FIS NJR
FRIULI VENEZIA GRULIA GIANT SLALOM .
PROVISIONAL RESULTS (1st RUN + 2nd RUN)

PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR 1st  RUN 2nd RUN FINAL DELAY

NUM NUM SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME

LADIES
1 8 6295297  CRAIEVICH Andrea ITA 50.28 53.61 1'43.89 0.00
2 14 435440  CHYLA Maja POL 50.89 54.11 1'45.00 1.11
3 6 6295089  DEL FABBRO Anna ITA 51.62 53.55 1'45.17 1.28
4 7 6295263  BERRA Anna ITA 51.87 53.77 1'45.64 1.75
5 2 6295374 ROMANIN Camilla ITA 51.95 53.85 1'45.80 1.91
6 1 6295076  BRISTOT Rebecca ITA 51.90 54.16 1'46.06 2.17
7 10 6295508  CAROLLI Chiara ITA 52.59 54.17 1'46.76 2.87
8 24 6295269  LEON Alice ITA 53.08 53.72 1'46.80 2.91
9 3 6295775  CAPPELLINI Vittoria ITA 52.64 54.48 147.12 3.23
10 19 6295812  ROSCA Jennifer ITA 52.52 54.62 147.14 3.25
11 9 6295129  BONI Elena ITA 52.94 54.29 1'47.23 3.34
12 5 6295345  DALL'ANTONIA Silvia ITA 52.77 54.63 1'47.40 3.51
13 23 206904  HUBER Katharina GER 52.90 54.52 1'47.42 3.53
14 17 6295601 GARBIN Lisa ITA 53.43 54.53 1'47.96 4.07
15 22 206915  KLAPPROTT Luisa GER 53.55 54.50 1'48.05 4.16
16 4 206891 MEZABROVSCHI Selina GER 52.93 55.17 1'48.10 4.21
17 20 6295749  VIELMO Giorgia ITA 53.19 55.00 1'48.19 4.30
18 13 486192  FEDOROVA Ksenia RUS 53.89 54.58 1'48.47 4.58
19 29 206840  KOHL Jana GER 53.56 55.52 1'49.08 5.19
20 26 56558 SCHERNTHANER Nina AUT 54.38 55.34 1'49.72 5.83
21 27 6295795  RIMOLDI Mariachiara ITA 54.42 55.73 1'50.15 6.26
22 11 486117  GIRINA Vitalina RUS 54.77 55.97 1'50.74 6.85
23 25 565495  REBEC Kaja SLO 56.16 55.81 1'51.97 8.08
24 30 6295349  VISENTINI Desire' ITA 56.34 57.32 1'53.66 9.77
25 36 6295842  TESO Aurora ITA 57.55 57.95 1'55.50 11.61
26 38 6295698  FABBIO Ludovica ITA 57.71 58.71 1'56.42 12.53
27 33 6295843  CAPPONI Valentina ITA 56.70 59.88 1'56.58 12.69
28 34 6295881  ZOLDAN Beatrice ITA 58.26 58.36 1'56.62 12.73
29 32 6295811  POLENTARUTTI Martina ITA 57.74 59.00 1'56.74 12.85
30 35 565498  KALUZA Kaja SLO 58.10 58.98 1'57.08 13.19
31 39 6295772  MORETTI Elena ITA 1'00.42 1'00.44 2'00.86 16.97
32 41 6295480  MASCARIN Martina ITA 59.85 1'02.01 2'01.86 17.97
33 37 6295670  COLACE Giorgia ITA 1'02.30 1'02.03 2'04.33 20.44
34 40 6295285  FASOLIN Eleonora ITA 1'02.93 1'04.09 207.02 23.13
MEN

1 45 6293609 GRAMM Lukas ITA 49.72 51.88 1'41.60 0.00
2 44 6293447  PIZZATO Matteo ITA 49.45 52.22 1'41.67 0.07
3 57 6293837  PLANOETSCHER Gabriel ITA 50.46 51.81 1'42.27 0.67
4 51 6293132  VANINO Giovanni ITA 49.89 52.52 1'42.41 0.81
5 50 6293097 DE MARTIN TOPRANIN Simone ITA 49.95 52.49 1'42.44 0.84
6 62 6293561  OCCHIALINI Edoardo ITA 50.27 52.54 1'42.81 1.21
7 47 203055  STREIBL Marius GER 50.66 52.52 1'43.18 1.58
8 49 203052  SCHMID Simon GER 50.77 52.45 1'43.22 1.62
9 43 6293419  CASAGRANDE Tommaso ITA 50.78 52.47 1'43.25 1.65
10 59 6293965 GIOVANNONE Davide ITA 50.87 52.59 1'43.46 1.86
11 58 400319  SMAK Martin NED 50.63 52.90 1'43.53 1.93
12 66 6293468  CUSIN Samuele ITA 51.02 52.54 1'43.56 1.96
13 76 54717 ANGERER Benjamin AUT 50.85 52.82 1'43.67 2.07

70 6293914 LA GRASSA Michele ITA 50.70 52.97 1'43.67 2.07
15 82 6293614  VALENTINI Nicolo' ITA 51.17 52.88 1'44.05 2.45
16 95 400335  HORTENSIUS Tom NED 50.85 53.23 1'44.08 2.48
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PL PLAS CODE

NUM NUM
17 55 6293205
18 98 6294410
56 6294256
20 84 6293780
21 46 110429
22 48 6293938
23 65 6294227
24 100 6294348
25 60 561423
26 72 6293133
27 64 400339
28 71 6293816
29 81 6293982
30 83 6293789
31 79 203070
32 52 6293967
33 93 203093
34 69 6293931
35 77 6293484
36 73 110474
37 90 6293845
38 74 6293937
39 88 410451
40 101 561434
41 80 6293548
42 86 6293417
43 110 400345
44 104 6293815
45 91 6294185
46 103 6293209
47 108 6293501
48 97 6294224
49 92 6293822
50 117 6293618
112 6294425
52 113 6294249
53 75 6293835
54 105 6293429
55 107 6293330
56 116 110472
57 106 6293230
94 6293968
59 119 520217
60 109 6293158
61 111 6294331
62 99 6293617
63 118 310456
64 120 6293903
65 115 6294187
1 14 435440
2 10 6295508
3 3 6295775
4 19 6295812
5) 23 206904
6 17 6295601
7 22 206915
8 4 206891
9 20 6295749
10 13 486192
11 26 56558
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COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

BIONDO Filippo
LACEDELLI Enrico
MARTIGNAGO Luca
BARATO Pietro
SCHILKRUT lan
GANDINI Alessandro
DE ZANNA Elia
AGOSTINIS Cristiano
DEL LATTE Mattia
DEL FABRO Samuele
KROL Peter

MUTO Andrea Pasquale
ZANNIN Mario
PALMEGIANO Paolo
KOLB Ludwig

DALLA LIBERA Thomas
ORRELL Jamie
POMARE' Sandro

DE MARTIN TOPRANIN Francesco
SCHILKRUT Martin
BIOLO Davide
CARRAIN Brenno
ROBERTS Keir
KRANJEC Aljaz
GIULIO Francesco
FORNER Filippo
JONGE DE Ties
CRAFFONARA Andrea
TAJAROLLO Gustavo
FERRARI Lodovico
MARZOTTI Patrizio
DIBONA Alberto
PUCCINI Vittorio
GHEDINA Andrea
RAGONESI Nicola
DEL ZENERO Alessandro
HENNICKEN Aaron
MAGALINI Pietro
SAVORGNANI Stefano
VERACINI Paul

DA RIN Matteo
VERSACE Alberto
BERKIN Derin
GENORIA Luca
COSTANZO Francesco
GHEDINA Alessandro
PANTELIC Ugljesa
BIANCHET Stefano
MUTO Francesco

U18 ASPIRANTI - FEMMINILE

CHYLA Maja

CAROLLI Chiara
CAPPELLINI Vittoria
ROSCA Jennifer
HUBER Katharina
GARBIN Lisa
KLAPPROTT Luisa
MEZABROVSCHI Selina
VIELMO Giorgia
FEDOROVA Ksenia
SCHERNTHANER Nina

1st  RUN 2nd RUN

NAT TIME TIME

ITA 50.83 53.27
ITA 50.88 53.38
ITA 50.72 53.54
ITA 51.00 53.27
CHI 51.31 53.24
ITA 50.74 53.92
ITA 51.61 53.29
ITA 51.40 53.53
SLO 51.53 53.70
ITA 51.64 53.64
NED 51.74 53.68
ITA 51.76 53.76
ITA 51.80 53.79
ITA 51.94 53.87
GER 52.27 53.84
ITA 52.15 54.20
GER 52.28 54.58
ITA 52.16 54.80
ITA 52.21 54.82
CHI 52.32 54.72
ITA 52.59 54.65
ITA 52.21 55.21
NZL 52.75 54.75
SLO 52.24 55.39
ITA 52.84 54.93
ITA 52.57 55.26
NED 52.87 55.44
ITA 53.13 55.39
ITA 51.65 57.50
ITA 53.64 55.72
ITA 53.63 55.87
ITA 53.75 55.90
ITA 53.68 56.05
ITA 53.88 55.86
ITA 53.07 56.67
ITA 53.63 56.19
ITA 54.05 55.99
ITA 53.60 56.45
ITA 54.26 55.81
CHI 54.71 55.55
ITA 54.41 56.20
ITA 54.10 56.51
TUR 54.37 56.65
ITA 54.45 56.81
ITA 54.40 57.04
ITA 54.60 57.10
SRB 54.63 57.54
ITA 55.51 57.03
ITA 56.89 57.88
POL 50.89 54.11
ITA 52.59 54.17
ITA 52.64 54.48
ITA 52.52 54.62
GER 52.90 54.52
ITA 53.43 54.53
GER 53.55 54.50
GER 52.93 55.17
ITA 53.19 55.00
RUS 53.89 54.58
AUT 54.38 55.34

FINAL
TIME

1'44.10
1'44.26
1'44.26
1'44.27
1'44.55
1'44.66
1'44.90
1'44.93
1'45.23
1'45.28
1'45.42
1'45.52
1'45.59
1'45.81
1'46.11
1'46.35
1'46.86
1'46.96
1'47.03
1'47.04
1'47.24
1'47.42
1'47.50
1'47.63
1'47.77
1'47.83
1'48.31
1'48.52
1'49.15
1'49.36
1'49.50
1'49.65
1'49.73
1'49.74
1'49.74
1'49.82
1'50.04
1'50.05
1'50.07
1'50.26
1'50.61
1'50.61
1'51.02
1'51.26
1'51.44
1'561.70
1'52.17
1'562.54
1'54.77

1'45.00
1'46.76
1'47.12
1'47.14
1'47.42
1'47.96
1'48.05
1'48.10
1'48.19
1'48.47
1'49.72

DELAY

2.50
2.66
2.66
2.67
2.95
3.06
3.30
3.33
3.63
3.68
3.82
3.92
3.99
4.21
4.51
4.75
5.26
5.36
5.43
5.44
5.64
5.82
5.90
6.03
6.17
6.23
6.71
6.92
7.55
7.76
7.90
8.05
8.13
8.14
8.14
8.22
8.44
8.45
8.47
8.66
9.01
9.01
9.42
9.66
9.84
10.10
10.57
10.94
13.17

0.00
1.76
212
2.14
242
2.96
3.05
3.10
3.19
3.47
4.72
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¥ Slalom Gigante maschile Slalom Gigante femminile
Forni di Sopra (ITA) - 17 e 18 febbraio 2019
PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR 1st  RUN 2nd  RUN FINAL DELAY
NUM NUM SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME
12 27 6295795  RIMOLDI Mariachiara ITA 54.42 55.73 1'50.15 5.15
13 11 486117  GIRINA Vitalina RUS 54.77 55.97 1'50.74 5.74
14 25 565495  REBEC Kaja SLO 56.16 55.81 1'51.97 6.97
15 36 6295842  TESO Aurora ITA 57.55 57.95 1'55.50 10.50
16 38 6295698  FABBIO Ludovica ITA 57.71 58.71 1'56.42 11.42
17 33 6295843  CAPPONI Valentina ITA 56.70 59.88 1'56.58 11.58
18 34 6295881  ZOLDAN Beatrice ITA 58.26 58.36 1'56.62 11.62
19 32 6295811  POLENTARUTTI Martina ITA 57.74 59.00 1'56.74 11.74
20 35 565498  KALUZA Kaja SLO 58.10 58.98 1'57.08 12.08
21 39 6295772 MORETTI Elena ITA 1'00.42 1'00.44 2'00.86 15.86
22 37 6295670  COLACE Giorgia ITA 1'02.30 1'02.03 2'04.33 19.33
U18 ASPIRANTI - MASCHILE
1 57 6293837  PLANOETSCHER Gabriel ITA 50.46 51.81 1'42.27 0.00
2 47 203055  STREIBL Marius GER 50.66 52.52 1'43.18 0.91
3 49 203052  SCHMID Simon GER 50.77 52.45 1'43.22 0.95
4 59 6293965  GIOVANNONE Davide ITA 50.87 52.59 1'43.46 1.19
5 70 6293914 LA GRASSA Michele ITA 50.70 52.97 1'43.67 1.40
6 95 400335  HORTENSIUS Tom NED 50.85 53.23 1'44.08 1.81
7 84 6293780  BARATO Pietro ITA 51.00 53.27 1'44.27 2.00
8 48 6293938  GANDINI Alessandro ITA 50.74 53.92 1'44.66 2.39
9 60 561423  DEL LATTE Mattia SLO 51.53 53.70 1'45.23 2.96
10 64 400339  KROL Peter NED 51.74 53.68 1'45.42 3.15
11 71 6293816  MUTO Andrea Pasquale ITA 51.76 53.76 1'45.52 3.25
12 81 6293982  ZANNIN Mario ITA 51.80 53.79 1'45.59 3.32
13 83 6293789  PALMEGIANO Paolo ITA 51.94 53.87 1'45.81 3.54
14 79 203070  KOLB Ludwig GER 52.27 53.84 1'46.11 3.84
15 52 6293967  DALLA LIBERA Thomas ITA 52.15 54.20 1'46.35 4.08
16 69 6293931  POMARE' Sandro ITA 52.16 54.80 1'46.96 4.69
17 90 6293845  BIOLO Davide ITA 52.59 54.65 1'47.24 4.97
18 74 6293937  CARRAIN Brenno ITA 52.21 55.21 1'47.42 5.15
19 104 6293815  CRAFFONARA Andrea ITA 53.13 55.39 1'48.52 6.25
20 92 6293822  PUCCINI Vittorio ITA 53.68 56.05 1'49.73 7.46
21 75 6293835  HENNICKEN Aaron ITA 54.05 55.99 1'50.04 7.77
22 94 6293968  VERSACE Alberto ITA 54.10 56.51 1'50.61 8.34
The Technical Delegate
CLAPIZ CRISTINA (ITA) #1067
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